T4ET
FGWS002H04 habasit S

BRI

MENET

L2735 )]

it B&, Abrasion resistant on both sides
=R/ At
A E (F1H) KK (NR)
AT (RE) YR m
WA (FRE) AR ::)
k) =17k o)) BT (PA)
SBITHEAREE (FF) TR EES (PUR)
EBITEREE (RE) HiE
SETEARRE ER) e

ERTEMR (F4E FDATRE) Yes - Check Document of Compliance (DoC) in our Portal

ERTEM (FE EUTRE) Yes - acc. to Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004 and other relevant
food contact legislation. Details/restrictions see Habasit food
compliance declaration.

Technical data

HEEE R ANRSERRE(SE - BER) 2.60
HEEE 8 NEZBNSERRR(SE - BER) 252 -
Coefficient of friction (pulley side / steel driving pulley) 0.30 -

All data are approximate values under standard climatic conditions: 23°C/73°F 50% relative humidity (DIN 50005/ISO 554).

ibERE

BRI 2 EHHHEE © https://rims.habasit.com
it8

REHNALTFHITIHE. MBEMFITE  15&18Habasit,
48

RIPHEIE T 52 Z IR/ K SN LIRS AR IR FLS RIS [FE RS A RARR TR, MRARE, fFERF
mERSES,

T Grabber
FERFHHE LR (AN

ﬁuﬁ?ﬂm
h
e
B~
o
ol
b3
]
g
§
or
o
A H‘b ﬁ
I
&
@,
Tt
Bo
&=
=
g
]
on
i
i
=
e
Hb
o
]

, ﬁﬁk*ﬂﬁ(ﬁlﬁ(u?fﬁﬁgfi”tm%

MlmFbFﬁWic;%ﬁm :
= |
#
=
o
F
FEH
oy
Bl
g
A
el
i
il 4
i
HO
o
=
M
e
i
i
il
ak
\_\j
S
i
=i
N
Juid
73
o
2
mugg
[r-
bt g
el
i
A0
[
=
s
R
i
B0
98
&
ik
=
N
3]

FEREIER (EXXATT) 09.12.2022



